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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 Dialogue https://www.linkedin.com/company/dialogue-md/Canada 444 156) 35.14%
2 Biron Health Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/groupe-biron/Canada 325 63) 19.38%
3 Homewood Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/homewood-health/Canada 545 73) 13.39%
4 INSPQ https://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-national-de-sant-publique-du-qu-bec/Canada 565 58) 10.27%
5 Saje Natural Wellness https://www.linkedin.com/company/saje-natural-wellness/Canada 506 45) 8.89%
6 Prüvit https://www.linkedin.com/company/pr%C3%BCvit---independent-promoter/Canada 465 39) 8.39%
7 Vega https://www.linkedin.com/company/vega-com/Canada 401 33) 8.23%
8 Atrium Innovations https://www.linkedin.com/company/atrium-innovations/Canada 351 28) 7.98%
9 Kinatex Sports Physio https://www.linkedin.com/company/kinatex-sports-physio/Canada 273 21) 7.69%
10 Medcan https://www.linkedin.com/company/medcanlivewell/Canada 365 28) 7.67%
11 Action Sport Physio https://www.linkedin.com/company/actionsportphysio/Canada 250 19) 7.60%
12 Ideal Protein https://www.linkedin.com/company/ideal-protein/Canada 315 21) 6.67%
13 Institut universitaire en santé mentale de Montréalhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/institut-universitaire-en-sant%C3%A9-mentale-de-montr%C3%A9al/Canada 260 17) 6.54%
14 MOVATI Athletic https://www.linkedin.com/company/movatiathletic/Canada 614 40) 6.51%
15 IRIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iris-le-groupe-visuel/Canada 290 18) 6.21%
16 Factors Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/factors-group-of-companies/Canada 281 16) 5.69%
17 Alberta Blue Cross https://www.linkedin.com/company/alberta-blue-cross/Canada 882 50) 5.67%
18 Ottawa Public Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/ottawa-public-health/Canada 396 22) 5.56%
19 Connect Hearing https://www.linkedin.com/company/connect-hearing-canada/Canada 277 14) 5.05%
20 Arbonne International https://www.linkedin.com/company/arbonne-international-canada/Canada 1681 79) 4.70%
21 Middlesex-London Health Unit https://www.linkedin.com/company/middlesex-london-health-unit/Canada 256 12) 4.69%
22 Medisys https://www.linkedin.com/company/medisys/Canada 377 17) 4.51%
23 Nautilus Plus https://www.linkedin.com/company/nautilus-plus/Canada 369 16) 4.34%
24 Lifemark Health Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/lifemark-health-corp/Canada 1,381 58) 4.20%
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25 Shepell https://www.linkedin.com/company/shepell/Canada 224 9) 4.02%
26 Natural Factors https://www.linkedin.com/company/natural-factors/Canada 381 15) 3.94%
27 GoodLife Fitness https://www.linkedin.com/company/goodlifefitness/Canada 5,160 202) 3.91%
28 Massage Addict https://www.linkedin.com/company/massage-addict/Canada 461 18) 3.90%
29 CISSS des Laurentides https://www.linkedin.com/company/cisssdeslaurentides/Canada 3,063 119) 3.89%
30 VON Canada https://www.linkedin.com/company/von-canada/Canada 1,148 40) 3.48%
31 Independent Personal Trainer and Fitness Instructorhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/independent-personal-trainer-and-fitness-instructor/Canada 301 10) 3.32%
32 Énergie Cardio https://www.linkedin.com/company/-nergie-cardio/Canada 352 11) 3.13%
33 Horizon Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/horizon-health-network/Canada 2,556 70) 2.74%
34 Running Room https://www.linkedin.com/company/running-room/Canada 217 5) 2.30%
35 Interlake-Eastern Regional Health Authorityhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/interlake-eastern-health/Canada 250 5) 2.00%
36 pt Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/pt-health/Canada 637 10) 1.57%
37 Steve Nash Fitness World https://www.linkedin.com/company/steve-nash-sports-club/Canada 337 3) 0.89%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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